
LOT 15 HAIGHT-ASHBURY S/D.

WD 1021-2921, WD 1060-2064,

FRAZIER REBECCA F
270 SE LINDALE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07486-115

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/15/2017 DF 0.46 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

142,706
5,588
18,500

166,794
53,701

113,093
HX HB 51,411

61,682
166,794

0

168,578

1060/2064 9/23/2005 WD Q I 96,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WIREGRASS HOME BUILDE

REBECCA F FRAZIER

1021/2921 6/30/2004 WD Q V 02 115,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EL RANCH NO TENGO

WIREGRASS HOME BUIL
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23323 SFR 384 06/27/2005

2006HX Base Yr

270 SE LINDALE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,352 117.8000 131.94 178,383 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1185

BAS 1,185 100 1,185 125,079

FGR 252 55 139 14,672

FOP 56 30 17 1,794

PTO 224 5 11 1,161

1,717 1,352 142,706

BAS= W16 PTO= N16 W14 S16 E14$ W21 S23 FGR= S21 E12 N21 W12$
E12 S16 FOP=  S4 E14 N4 W14$ E14 N6 E11 N33$ .

BAS

16
21

23

12

16

14

6

11
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PTO 16

14

16

14

FGR21

12

21

12

FOP4

14

4

14

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 495.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,238

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 10.50 10.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 3,150

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

5,588

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


